
                                       Iowa-Grant Invitational
                                       Iowa-Grant High School
                                        Livingston, Wisconsin
                                           August 26, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8458  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert       9  Tri State Homeschool           20:32.8  6:37 
      2    2 8446  Hanna Martensen             12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:10.4  6:49 
      3    3 8462  Kate Pronschinske            9  Tri State Homeschool           22:59.6  7:25 
      4    4 8420  Julia Rohweder              10  Reedsburg Area                 23:37.5  7:37 
      5    5 8404  Tannah Radloff              11  Prairie du Chien               23:47.1  7:40 
      6    6 8399  Josie Kramer                12  Prairie du Chien               23:53.6  7:42 
      7    7 8445  Lily Hoppman                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:13.4  7:48 
      8    8 8460  Audrey North                12  Tri State Homeschool           24:34.2  7:55 
      9      8346  Keira Kartman                9  Fennimore                      24:49.8  8:00 
     10    9 8421  Chloe Roloff                 9  Reedsburg Area                 25:16.8  8:09 
     11   10 8365  Makaya McCarthy             12  Iowa-Grant                     25:26.3  8:12 
     12   11 8361  Meagan Cullen               12  Iowa-Grant                     25:49.4  8:19 
     13   12 8459  Katie McGuire                9  Tri State Homeschool           25:54.5  8:21 
     14   13 8461  Caitlyn Pratt               10  Tri State Homeschool           25:57.3  8:22 
     15   14 8414  Trenna Curtin                9  Reedsburg Area                 26:02.2  8:23 
     16   15 8400  Karly Kramer                 9  Prairie du Chien               26:40.1  8:36 
     17   16 8398  Kate Gebhard                10  Prairie du Chien               26:47.4  8:38 
     18   17 8402  Allison Mathies             11  Prairie du Chien               27:19.7  8:48 
     19   18 8405  Lexi Trebus                  9  Prairie du Chien               27:26.2  8:50 
     20   19 8368  Lillian Warne               12  Iowa-Grant                     27:42.6  8:56 
     21   20 8415  Lilly Henke                 10  Reedsburg Area                 27:46.1  8:57 
     22   21 8362  Amiah Fisher                12  Iowa-Grant                     28:00.0  9:01 
     23   22 8363  Adriana Jelle               12  Iowa-Grant                     28:04.1  9:03 
     24   23 8367  Rylee Stecklein             12  Iowa-Grant                     28:30.8  9:11 
     25   24 8417  Mollie McCormick            11  Reedsburg Area                 28:55.4  9:19 
     26   25 8468  Josie Statz Lauper          11  Tri State Homeschool           29:02.6  9:21 
     27      8382  Mazie Theorin               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:08.6  9:23 
     28      8437  Maggie Wedig                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             29:18.7  9:27 
     29      8381  Sophie Howard                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:26.3  9:29 
     30   26 8457  Franny Burns                12  Tri State Homeschool           29:27.4  9:29 
     31      8380  Aleah Harris                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:30.3  9:30 
     32   27 8444  Camryn Hendrickson          10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:36.8  9:32 
     33   28 8419  Alayna Olson                10  Reedsburg Area                 29:41.1  9:34 
     34   29 8416  Azrael Klawitter            10  Reedsburg Area                 29:41.2  9:34 
     35   30 8448  Kaila Reichmann             10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:47.1  9:36 
     36      8350  Julianne Washa               9  Fennimore                      30:18.8  9:46 
     37   31 8401  Alivia Landt                 9  Prairie du Chien               30:26.1  9:48 
     38   32 8366  Angelina Peat               12  Iowa-Grant                     31:16.0 10:04 
     39      8467  Lilly Stader                12  Tri State Homeschool           31:28.4 10:08 
     40      8418  Alyssa Nelson               12  Reedsburg Area                 31:42.6 10:13 
     41      8349  Mallori Oyen                10  Fennimore                      31:49.5 10:15 
     42   33 8447  Emma Meneguin               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:13.1 10:23 
     43      8403  Katelyn Mathies              9  Prairie du Chien               35:02.5 11:17 
     44      8463  Deborah Pulver              12  Tri State Homeschool           35:42.0 11:30 
     45      8465  Miriam Runde                11  Tri State Homeschool           35:58.1 11:35 
     46      8406  Autumn Yttrie                9  Prairie du Chien               36:23.9 11:43 
     47      8364  Abby Lee                     9  Iowa-Grant                     36:50.6 11:52 
     48      8436  Allie Walker                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             37:14.9 12:00 
     49   34 8449  Allison Runde               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  37:37.6 12:07 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:59.7  119:58.4 5:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     9 20:32.8
       2      3  Kate Pronschinske          9 22:59.6
       3      8  Audrey North              12 24:34.2
       4     12  Katie McGuire              9 25:54.5
       5     13  Caitlyn Pratt             10 25:57.3
       6   ( 25) Josie Statz Lauper        11 29:02.6
       7   ( 26) Franny Burns              12 29:27.4

       2.    59  Prairie du Chien                           (25:41.6  128:27.9 3:32.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Tannah Radloff            11 23:47.1
       2      6  Josie Kramer              12 23:53.6
       3     15  Karly Kramer               9 26:40.1
       4     16  Kate Gebhard              10 26:47.4
       5     17  Allison Mathies           11 27:19.7
       6   ( 18) Lexi Trebus                9 27:26.2
       7   ( 31) Alivia Landt               9 30:26.1

       3.    71  Reedsburg Area                             (26:19.6  131:38.0 5:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Julia Rohweder            10 23:37.5
       2      9  Chloe Roloff               9 25:16.8
       3     14  Trenna Curtin              9 26:02.2
       4     20  Lilly Henke               10 27:46.1
       5     24  Mollie McCormick          11 28:55.4
       6   ( 28) Alayna Olson              10 29:41.1
       7   ( 29) Azrael Klawitter          10 29:41.2

       4.    83  Iowa-Grant                                 (27:00.5  135:02.4 2:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Makaya McCarthy           12 25:26.3
       2     11  Meagan Cullen             12 25:49.4
       3     19  Lillian Warne             12 27:42.6
       4     21  Amiah Fisher              12 28:00.0
       5     22  Adriana Jelle             12 28:04.1
       6   ( 23) Rylee Stecklein           12 28:30.8
       7   ( 32) Angelina Peat             12 31:16.0

       5.    99  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (27:24.2  137:00.811:02.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hanna Martensen           12 21:10.4
       2      7  Lily Hoppman              10 24:13.4
       3     27  Camryn Hendrickson        10 29:36.8
       4     30  Kaila Reichmann           10 29:47.1
       5     33  Emma Meneguin             10 32:13.1
       6   ( 34) Allison Runde             11 37:37.6


